SS-DCAH www.daikinac.com 8/18A
Supersedes 8/18
ELECTRIC AIR HANDLERS
FOR 7½ & 10-TON SPLIT SYSTEMS
■ Standard Features
•	 Uplflow or horizontal (left side) installation positions in
7½ and 10-ton cooling only or heat pump applications
•	 Circuited for use with one (1) 7½-ton or one

3,200 25 33 33 4,200 19 25 25
*  Tables above are calculated with both stages of electric heat engaged (2-stage heat systems). Divide the temperature rise from the table by 2 for 1st
stage operation for systems using staged electric heat.
6 www.daikinac.com SS-DCAH SS-DCAH www.daikinac.com 7
Electric Heater Kits
Air
Handler
AHKD
Model
Nominal
kW
Electrical
Data Stages Weight
(lbs.) MCA¹ MOP²
DAT0904**
AHKD15-3 15 208-230/3/60 1 56 50 50
AHKD15-4 15 460/3/60 1 55 25 25
AHKD20-3 20 208-230/3/60 2 59 64 70
AHKD20-4 20 460/3/60 2 57 32 35
AHKD30-3 30 208-230/3/60 2 60 93 100
AHKD30-4 30 460/3/60 2 58 47 50
DAT1204**
AHKD15-3 15 208-230/3/60 1 56 53 60
AHKD15-4 15 460/3/60 1 55 27 30
AHKD20-3 20 208-230/3/60 2 59 68 70